
GUADIY 2013 TOURNAMENT  FIXTURES  

GROUP A GROUP B 

JUS BASIC BALL STARS 

LEGIONZ UNITED HUMILITY FC 

STAFF CANADA HALL 

DIAMOND ZEBRAS MILNER HALL 

VENOM FC SAL HALL  

AGNATIC FC VORSTELIJKE VOETABAL CLUB VAN FIKAR 

 

ROUND DATE TIME GAME GROUP TEAMS VENUE 

1 

Monday, 30 September 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 1 A VENOM VS AGNATIC BF 

Monday, 30 September 2013 
7:00pm-  
9:00pm 2 B MILNER VS VORSTELIJKE FF 

     
  

  

Wednesday, 02 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 3 B C-HALL VS SAL HALL BF 

Wednesday, 02 October 2013 
7:00 pm - 9:00 

pm 4 A STAFF VS DIAMOND ZEBRAS FF 

     
  

  

Thursday, 03 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 5 A JUS BASIC VS LEGIONZ UTD FF 

     
  

  

Friday, 04 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 6 B BALLSTARS VS HUMILITY FC BF 

       
  

  

2 

Monday, 07 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 7 B C HALL VS HUMILITY FC BF 

Monday, 07 October 2013 7:00pm- 9:00pm  8 B VORSTELIJKE VS SAL HALL FF 

     
  

  

Wednesday, 09 October 2013 4:00 pm - 5:30 9 A JUS BASIC VS VENOM BF 



pm 

Wednesday, 09 October 2013 
7:00 pm - 9:00 

pm 10 B MILNER VS BALLSTARS FF 

     
  

  

Thursday, 10 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 11 A DIAMOND ZEBRAS VS AGNATIC FF 

     
  

  

Friday, 11 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 12 A STAFF VS LEGIONZ UTD BF 

3 

     
  

  

Monday, 14 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 13 B BALLSTARS VS C-HALL BF 

Monday, 14 October 2013 
7:00pm-  
9:00pm 14 B MILNER VS SAL HALL FF 

     
  

  

Wednesday, 16 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 15 A LEGIONZ UTD VS AGNATIC BF 

Wednesday, 16 October 2013 
7:00 pm - 9:00 

pm 16 A JUS BASIC VS STAFF FF 

     
  

  

Thursday, 17 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 17 A DIAMOND ZEBRAS VS VENOM FF 

     
  

  

Friday, 18 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 18 B VORSTELIJKE VS HUMILITY FC BF 

4 

     
  

  

Monday, 21 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 19 B BALLSTARS VS VORSTELIJKE BF 

Monday, 21 October 2013 
7:00pm-  
9:00pm 20 A JUS BASIC VS DIAMOND ZEBRAS FF 

     
  

  

Wednesday, 23 October 2013 
4:00 pm - 5:30 

pm 21 A LEGIONZ UTD VS VENOM BF 

Wednesday, 23 October 2013 
7:00 pm - 9:00 

pm 22 B C-HALL VS MILNER FF 

Thursday, 24 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 23 B SAL HALL VS HUMILITY FF 



     
  

  

Friday, 25 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 24 A STAFF VS AGNATIC BF 

 
     

  
  

 
Monday, 28 October 2013 

4:00 pm - 5:30 
pm 25 A 

LEGIONZ UTD VS DIAMOND 
ZEBRAS BF 

 Monday, 28 October 2013 
7:00pm-  
9:00pm 26 A JUS BASIC VS AGNATIC FF 

 
     

  
  

 
Wednesday, 30 October, 2013 

4:00 pm - 5:30 
pm 27 A STAFF VS VENOM FF 

 
Wednesday, 30 October, 2013 

7:00 pm - 9:00 
pm 28 B C-HALL VS VORSTELIJKE BF 

 
     

  
  

 
Thursday, 31 October 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 29 B BALLSTARS VS SAL HALL FF 

 
     

  
  

5 Friday, 1 November 2013 4:00pm- 5:30pm 30 B MILNER VS HUMILITY FC BF 

       

 

League Semis 
Monday, 04 November, 2013      
4:00pm-6:00pm        SF1  

                           Back Field                                                                                          
 
Monday, 04 November, 2013 
7:00-9:00pm SF2 

                   Front Field 
 
 
 

League Final   
    

 
Friday, 08 November 2013 

6:00 pm - 8:00 
pm 

WSF1 vs 
WSF2 

  
FF 

       



       

 
KNOCKOUTS 

     

 
KO Quarter Finals 

     

       

 
Monday, 11 November 2013 

4:00 pm - 5:30 
pm QF1 

  
BF 

 
Monday, 11 November 2013 

7:00 pm - 9:00 
pm  QF2 

  
FF 

       

       

 
Wednesday, 13 November 2013 

4:00 pm - 5:30 
pm QF3 

  
BF 

 
Wednesday, 13 November 2013 

7:00 pm - 9:00 
pm  QF4 

  
FF 

       

       

 
KO SEMI FINALS 

     

       

 
Monday, 18 November 2013 

4:00 pm - 5:30 
pm SF1 

  
BF 

 
Monday, 18 November 2013 

7:00 pm - 9:00 
pm  SF2 

  
FF 

       

       

 
KO Final  

     

 
Friday 29th November 2013 

6:00 pm - 
8:00pm  

   
FF 

 


